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ATTENDEE LIST 
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IAB MEMBERS 

Dona Burkard Ford Motor Company dburkar1@ford.com 

Tony Lockwood Ford Motor Company jlockwo1@ford.com 

Rathish Jayabharathi Intel Corp. rathish.jayabharathi@intel.com 

Samuel Hamilton Johnson Controls samuel.frederick.hamilton@jci.com 

Frank OBleness Marvell Semiconductor franko@marvell.com 

Jennifer Wang Marvell Semiconductor wangj@marvell.com 

Sujat Jamil Marvell Semiconductor Inc. sujat.jamil@marvell.com 

Mark Fichtner Marvell Semiconductors mrfichtn@marvell.com 

Rudy Beraha Qualcomm rberaha@qti.qualcomm.com 

Andrew Vandivort Raytheon Missile Systems amvandivort@raytheon.com 

Jyotirmoy Deshmukh Toyota Technical Center jyotirmoy.deshmukh@tema.toyota.com 

Jim Kapinski Toyota Technical Center jim.kapinski@tema.toyota.com 

Xiaoqing Jin Toyota Technical Center  xiaoqing.jin@tema.toyota.com 

Frank Ludicky UTC Aerospace Systems fj.ludicky@hs.utc.com 

Paul Peterson UTC Aerospace Systems paul.peterson@utas.utc.com 

 

NSF 

Craig Scott University of Washington scottcs@u.washington.edu 

 

GUESTS 

Timour Paltashev Advanced Micro Devices timour.paltashev@amd.com 

Jim Russell ASU Research Enterprise jim.russell.asure@asu.edu 

William Pavlicek Mayo Clinic pavlicek.william@mayo.edu  

George Colliat Oracle Corp Gcolliat@gmail.com 

Rainer Gmehlich Robert Bosch GmbH rainer.gmehlich@de.bosch.com 

Howard Wilson Self hawlsn2357@gmail.com 

Russell Enns The Boeing Company russell.enns@boeing.com 

Michel Kinsy University of Oregon mkinsy@cs.uoregon.edu 

Mircea Stan University of Virginia mircea@virginia.edu 
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CES TEAM 

Sarma Vrudhula – center director Arizona State University vrudhula@asu.edu 

Spyros  Tragoudas – site director SIU Southern Illinois University spyros@engr.siu.edu 

Carole Wu – asst. site director ASU Arizona State University carole-jean.wu@asu.edu 

Lisa Christian – project manager Arizona State University Lisa.christian@asu.edu 

 

FACULTY 

K. Selcuk Candan Arizona State University candan@asu.edu 

Georgios Fainekos Arizona State University fainekos@asu.edu 

Jingrui He Arizona State University jingrui.he@asu.edu 

Yann-Hang Lee Arizona State University yhlee@asu.edu 

Fengbo Ren Arizona State University renfengbo@asu.edu 

Jae-sun Seo Arizona State University jaesun.seo@asu.edu 

Shimeng Yu Arizona State University shimengy@asu.edu 

Constantine Hatziadoniu Southern Illinois University hatz@siu.edu 

Dimitri Kagaris Southern Illinois University kagaris@engr.siu.edu 

Chao Lu Southern Illinois University eeluchao@gmail.com 

 

POST DOC 

Ligang Gao Arizona State University Ligang.Gao@asu.edu 

 

STUDENTS 

Jinghua Yang Arizona State University subthresholdregion@gmail.com 

Houssam Abbas Arizona State University hyabbas@asu.edu 

Akhil Arunkumar Arizona State University Akhil.Arunkumar@asu.edu 

Xilun Chen Arizona State University Xilun.Chen@asu.edu 

Joseph Davis Arizona State University jdavis44@asu.edu 

Adel Dokhanchi Arizona State University adokhanc@asu.edu 

Benjamin Gaudette Arizona State University bgaudett@asu.edu 

Bardh Hoxha Arizona State University bhoxha@asu.edu 

Shin-Ying Lee Arizona State University lshinyin@asu.edu 

Sai Ram Dheeraj Lokam Arizona State University dlokam@asu.edu 

Yufei Ma Arizona State University yufeima@asu.edu 

Sandra Moore Arizona State University Shratko@asu.edu 

Davesh Shingari Arizona State University dshingar@asu.edu 

Nishant Singh Arizona State University nsingh28@asu.edu 

Young Wn Song Arizona State University ywsong@asu.edu 

Vignesh Soundararajan Arizona State University vsounda2@asu.edu 

Indranil Sur Arizona State University indranil.sur@asu.edu  

Rahul Thekkalore Srinivasa Arizona State University rthekkal@asu.edu 

Cumhur Erkan Tuncali Arizona State University etuncali@asu.edu 

Wenyi Xu Arizona State University wenyixu101@gmail.com 

Ahish Mysore Somashekar Southern Illinois University msahish@siu.edu 

Luke Pierce Southern Illinois University lukepier@siu.edu 

Jessica Suda Southern Illinois University jls1988@siu.edu 
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